                                                 Submersible Level Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
MB260/MB261/MB264 Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
 Separate construction. Full sealed stainless steel
construction for submersible part; sensor and amplifier

E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Application
Order Guide
MB260 ( NBR tube) (typ.) Level Transmitter
MB261 (SS316L tube) Level Transmitter
MB264 (Anticorrosion tube) Level Transmitter
 50m Height of measured liquid (Unit m)
 Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 Others (please specify)
Flange type installed on the
bottom of the big oil tank
Flange type installed in the
open oil tank
Thread type installed in the open
oil tank
Install in the flowing water Install in the static water
                                                 Submersible Level Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
 Code Output signal
S1 4～20mA
S2 1～5V
S3 0～5V
S4 Others (please specify)
 Code Pressure connection
C1 M20×1.5
C2 G1/2
C3 Flange
C4 Others (please specify)
 Code Accuracy
A1 0.1%FS
A2 0.25%FS
A3 0.5%FS
A4 1%FS
 S Others
Please note when ordering
MB260 50m V1 B1 C1 A1 S
Order Note:
1. Please pay attention if the media is compatible with contacting material, especially pay attention to media density at